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Meet Plan Go and Intrepid 
Travel Adventures 

meetplango.com/adventures/ 
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COUPLES TRAVEL 
	  
	  

Articles 	  

Preparing for Long-Term Travel with 
Your Partner 

b2b.meetplango.com/2011/01/preparing-for-long-
term-travel-with-your-partner/ 

How long term travel strengthens 
relationships 

b2b.meetplango.com/2010/07/long-term-travel-
strengthens-relationships/ 

Five Ground Rules For Traveling as a 
Couple on a Long Trip 

bootsnall.com/articles/11-11/five-ground-rules-to-for-
traveling-as-a-couple-on-a-long-trip.html 

How to travel with your partner and still 
come home a couple 

bootsnall.com/articles/10-02/how-to-travel-with-your-
partner-still-come-home-as-a-couple.html 

Six tips for couples travel heelsandwheelsonline.com/2011/03/six-tips-for-
couples-travel/ 

Where Did Our Love Go? The Five Hour 
Rule 

ishouldlogoff.com/2012/02/14/where-did-our-love-
go-the-five-hour-rule/ 

 
Resources/Books/Companies 

Art of Couple's Travel e-book indietravelpodcast.com/books/couples-travel/ 
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SOLO TRAVEL 
 

Articles 	  

6 Ways to Get Started with Solo Travel bootsnall.com/blog/6-ways-to-get-started-with-solo-
travel.html 

Going it Alone: Top Tips for Solo Travel 
from Those Who Have Done It 

bootsnall.com/articles/11-08/top-tips-for-solo-
travel.html 

Are You Afraid To Be Alone on Your Solo 
Trip? 

bootsnall.com/articles/11-12/are-you-afraid-to-be-
alone-on-your-solo-trip.html 

Dealing With Loneliness As a Solo 
Traveler 

bootsnall.com/articles/11-03/dealing-with-
loneliness-as-a-solo-traveler.html 

Going Solo in Muslim Countries bootsnall.com/articles/11-08/the-girls-guide-to-
traveling-solo-in-muslim-countries.html 

Five New Tips for Solo Travel solotravelerblog.com/travel-alone-tips-advice/ 
Solo Travel Mistakes to Avoid solotravelerblog.com/solo-travel-mistakes-to-avoid/ 
Solo Travel FAQ solotravelerblog.com/solo-travel-faq/ 
Solo Travel Safety: 20 Common Sense 
Tips 

solotravelerblog.com/solo-travel-safety-part-
common-sense/ 

Ups and Downs of Solo Travel ottsworld.com/blogs/ups-and-downs-of-solo-travel/ 
One is Company: Choosing to Travel 
Solo 

twenty-somethingtravel.com/2010/04/one-is-
company-choosing-to-travel-solo/ 

Group travel for the solo traveler: is it 
worth it? 

artofbackpacking.com/group-travel-for-the-solo-
traveler-is-it-worth-it/ 

 
Resources/Books/Companies 
The Solo Traveler's Handbook solotravelerblog.com/solo-travelers-handbook/ 
Strip Off Your Fear http://amzn.to/RMkh4N 
Intrepid Travel intrepidtravel.com 
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FAMILY TRAVEL 
	  
	  

Articles 	  

On the Road: Traveling with Kids b2b.meetplango.com/2010/03/on-the-road-traveling-
with-kids/ 

Family on Bikes: Homeschooling on 
the Road 

b2b.meetplango.com/2010/02/homeschooling-on-the-
road/ 

Family Travel Roundup: 
Indispensable Ideas, Tips and Tricks 
for Traveling with Kids 

bootsnall.com/blog/family-travel-roundup-
indispensable-ideas-tips-and-tricks-for-traveling-with-
kids.html 

5 Steps to Simplify Family Travel bootsnall.com/articles/12-05/5-steps-to-simplify-family-
travel.html 

21 Reasons to Travel Around the 
World with Kids…From Those Who 
Have Done It 

bootsnall.com/articles/11-07/21-reasons-to-travel-
around-the-world-with-kids.html 

Why I Choose Travel for my Kids familyonbikes.org/blog/2012/01/why-i-choose-travel-
for-my-kids/ 

Why Travel Isn't Wasted on Kids familyonbikes.org/blog/2012/08/why-travel-isnt-wasted-
on-kids/ 

Slow Travel - The Best Way to Travel 
with Children 

familyonbikes.org/blog/2012/07/slow-travel-the-best-
way-to-travel-with-children/ 

Jenss Family Travels intelligenttravel.nationalgeographic.com/category/jenss
-family-travels/ 

 
Resources/Books/Companies 
Not for Parents Travel Book http://amzn.to/Sd01xo 
101 Places You Gotta See Before 
You're 12! 

http://amzn.to/UAvFFo 

Travel with Kids http://amzn.to/RMkapZ 
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CAREER 
	  
	  

Articles 	  

How to Account for a Career Break on 
Your Resume 

b2b.meetplango.com/2012/04/career-break-resume/ 

Lisa Lubin’s New Business Card 

Turning a Travel Passion into a 
Business 

b2b.meetplango.com/2012/07/travel-passion-
business/ 

Marketing Your Career Break b2b.meetplango.com/2012/02/marketing-your-career-
break/ 

How my career break helped my career b2b.meetplango.com/2009/07/michael-bontempi-
how-my-career-break-helped-my-career/ 

Travel Makes Better Executives b2b.meetplango.com/2012/05/travel-makes-better-
executives/ 

12 Career Skills That Travel Will 
Improve 

bootsnall.com/articles/11-09/12-career-skills-that-
travel-will-improve.html 

Why a Travel Break Can Be the Best 
Career Move You’ll Ever Make 

bootsnall.com/articles/11-09/how-a-career-break-will-
shape-your-future-in-the-workforce.html 

Ways Round the World Trip 
Preparation Can Improve your Resume 

bootsnall.com/articles/12-07/ways-round-the-world-
trip-preparation-can-enhance-your-resume.html 

Why Teaching Abroad Builds 
Marketable Career Skills 

teachingtraveling.com/2011/04/03/krishna-why-
teaching-abroad-builds-marketable-career-skills/ 

Should you include volunteering work 
on a resume 

management.fortune.cnn.com/2011/10/20/should-
you-include-volunteer-work-on-a-resume/ 

 
Resources/Books/Companies 

Brazen Careerist brazencareerist.com/ 
Escape the City escthecity.com/ 
Your Sabbatical.com yoursabbatical.com/ 
Negotiate Your Sabbatical http://bit.ly/UAyfLB 
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